Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 38
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/19/2023
TIME: 08:53 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11670231

04/19/2023 08:12 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11670231

Peak

Ala
Unknown
Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 8780
0.28 11743
0.34 9962
0.62 16924
0.81 31058
1.36 72159
1.43 646850
2730145

%

15.3

3:00

Area
28165
45858
52907
114770
339374
226240

1922831
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